* Tutor schedule subject to change 8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00| 10:30| 11:00| 11:30| 12:00| 12:30| 1:00| 1:30

Monday

Caleb Garcia - All Subjects

Emma Humble - All Subjects

Nate Parkison - All Subjects

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00|6:30| 7:00| 7:30

KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science

Benji Smith - All Subjects, specializes in Math and English

—_—

Susan Benson (Pro Tutor)- All subjects, specializes in Math

John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt.

-~

—

Tuesday

Caleb Garcia - All Subjects

Nate Parkison - All Subjects

KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science

Benji Smith - All Subjects, specializes in Math and English
John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt.)

Wednesdsay

Caleb Garcia - All Subjects

Emma Humble- All Subjects

Nate Parkison - All Subjects

KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science

Susan Benson (Pro Tutor) - All subjects, specializes in Math

~

John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt.

Thursday

Caleb Garcia- All subjects

Nate Parkison - All Subjects

KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science

Benji Smith - All Subjects, specializes in Math and English

Susan Benson (Pro Tutor)- All subjects, Specialize in Math

John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt.)

Friday

Emma Humble - All Subjects

Nate Parkison - All Subjects

KenTayshija Pruitt - Math and Science

Susan Benson (Pro Tutor)- All subjects, Specializes in Math

John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt.)
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