		1	1	1				1				- 1	-		1									
	* Tutor schedule subject to change	8:00	8:30	9:00	9:30	0 10:00	10:30	11:00	11:30	12:00	12:30	1:00 1:3	0 2:00	2:30	3:00	3:30	4:00	4:30	5:00	5:30	6:00	6:30	7:00	7:30
Monday	Caleb Garcia - All Subjects																							
	Emma Humble - All Subjects						i -																	
	Nate Parkison - All Subjects													1										
	KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science																							
	Benji Smith - All Subjects, specializes in Math and English																							
	Susan Benson (Pro Tutor)- All subjects, specializes in Math																							
	John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt	.)																						
Tuesday	Caleb Garcia - All Subjects																							
	Nate Parkison - All Subjects																							
	KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science																							
	Benji Smith - All Subjects, specializes in Math and English																							
	John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt	.)																						
Wednesdsay	Caleb Garcia - All Subjects																							
	Emma Humble- All Subjects																							
	Nate Parkison - All Subjects																							
	KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science																							
	Susan Benson (Pro Tutor) - All subjects, specializes in Math																							
	John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt	.)																						
	Caleb Garcia- All subjects																							
	Nate Parkison - All Subjects																							
Thursday	KenTayshija Pruitt- Math and Science																							
	Benji Smith - All Subjects, specializes in Math and English																							
	Susan Benson (Pro Tutor)- All subjects, Specialize in Math																							
	John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt	.)						l																
	•																							
	Emma Humble - All Subjects		_						_															
	Nate Parkison - All Subjects																							
Friday	KenTayshija Pruitt - Math and Science																							
Ē	Susan Benson (Pro Tutor)- All subjects, Specializes in Math				· 									·	·									
	John Dobbins (Pro Tutor)- All EXCEPT Math, specializes in Biology (by appt	.)																						
L		-	1	1	I											1								